The Mid-South Sociological

Association
Executive Council Members: 2007 - 2008

Keith F. Durkin
President
Dept. of Soc/Anthro., Ohio Nothern University
110 Hill Hall
ADA, OH 45810
Phone: (419)772-2143 Fax: (419)772-2746
email: k-durkin@onu.edu

Carl L. Bankston, Il1.
Past-President & Chair, Budget Committee
Tulane University
Dept of Sociology
220 Newcomb Hall
New Orleans, LA 70118
Phone: (504)862-3024 Fax: (504)865-5544
email: chankst@tulane.edu

Sahadeo Patram
Secretary-Treasurer
Morehouse College: Unit 140036
830 Westview Dr. SW.
Atlanta, GA 30314
Phone: (404)522-2657 Fax: (404)522-9346
email: spatram@morehouse.edu
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Kimberly A. Davies
President-Elect & Program Chair
Augusta State University
Department of Sociology
2500 Walton Way
Augusta, GA 30904
Phone: (706)737-1735 Fax: (706)729-2188
email: kdavies@aug.edu

Shirley Rainey
Vice-President
Austin Peay State University
Department of Sociology, APSU

Clement Bldg., RM 143 F

College Street
Clarksville, TN 37044
Phone: (931)221-7506 Fax: (931)221-7382
email: raineysa@apsu.edu

Larry D. Hall

Vice-President-Elect

Spring Hill College

Dept. of Sociology, SHC

1991 Bradbury Dr. W

Mobile, AL 36695

Phone: (251)634-2574 Fax: (251)460-2115

Email: hall@shc.edu

Mark A. Konty
Chair, Committee on the Profession
Eastern Kentucky University
College of Justice & Safety
Stratton 354, EKU
521 Lancaster Ave,
Richmond, KY 40475-3102
Phone: (859)622-2820 Fax: (XXX)XXX-XXXX
Email: kontyma@auburn.edu
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John Lynxwiler
Editor, Sociological Spectrum
Dept of Soc/Anthro., P.O. Box 25000
University of Central Florida
Orlando, FL 32816
Phone: (407)823-2227  Fax: (407)823-3026
Hynxwil@mail.ucf.edu

Rhonda Evans
Chair, Committee on Women
University of Louisiana @ Lafayette
1414 Winfred Rd.
Rayne, LA 70578
Phone: (337)482-5694  Fax: (337)482-5696
Email: rde8498@Ilouisiana.edu

Nicole T. Carr
Chair, Committee on Nominations
University of South Alabama
Dept. of Soc/Anthro., 337 N University Blvd.
Mobile, AL 36688-0002
Phone: (251)460-6347 Fax: (251)460-7925
email: ntcarr@jaguarl.usouthal.edu

Tina H. Deshotels
Jacksonville State University
Chair, Committee on Membership
Dept of Soc/SW., 324 Brewer Hall
Jacksonville, AL 36265
Phone: (256)782-5350 Fax: (256)782-5168
email: tdeshotels@jsu.edu

Kathy A. Smith
Co-chair, Committee on Small and Community Colleges
Martin Methodist College
PO Box 1444
Fayetteville, TN 37334
Phone: (931)433-0182 Fax: (931)433-2812
email: ksmith@vallnet.com
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DeMond S. Miller
Co-chair, Committee on Small and Community Colleges

Rowan University

201 Mullica Hill Rd.

Robinson Hall
Glasboro, NJ 08028
Phone: (856)256-4500 x 3517 Fax: (856)256-4233
email: millerd@rowan.edu

Dana M. Greene
Chair, Committee on Minorities
North Carolina Central
102 Iron Hill Drive
Cary, NC 27519
Phone: (XXX)XXXX Fax: (XXX)XXX-XXXX
email: greenedm@gmail.com

Jackie L. Eller
Coordinator, Stanford M. Lyman Memorial Scholarship Committee
Middle Tennessee State University, Box 126
Murfreesboro, TN 37132
Phone: (615)898-2125 Fax: (615)898-5427
email: jaeller@mtsu.edu

Timothy B. Gongaware
Editor, Forum
University of Wisconsin - La Crosse
Dept. of Soc/Arch., UW-L
437H Wimberly Hall
La Crosse, WI 54601
Phone: (608)785-6772 Fax: (608)785-8486

Email: gongawar.timo@uwlax.edu
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Ex-Officio Members
Obie Clayton, Jr.
Hotel Contract Negotiator
Morehouse College
Department of Sociology
830 Westview Dr., S.W.
Atlanta, GA 30314
Phone: (404)215-2624 x 2045  Fax: (404)215-3475
Email: oclayton@morehouse.edu

Chair, Local Arrangements Committee
TO BE APPOINTED

David D. Witt
Webmaster
School of Family & Consumer Science
University of Akron, PO Box 6103
Akron, OH 44325-6103
Phone: (330)972-6044 Fax: (XXX)XXX-XXXX
email: david27@uakron.edu

Chair, The Stanford M. Lyman Distinguished Book Award Committee

TO BE APPOINTED
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